Swagelok®
Source Inlet
(SSI)
 User Manual
SSI User Manual
2
Content
SSI User Manual

13
Maintenance by System Component
System Component Replacement Ordering Information
Proportional relief valve (R3A series) Proportional Relief Valves, R Series, MS-01-141
Swagelok tube fitting Gaugeable Tube Fittings and Adapter Fittings, MS-01-140
D series needle valve Nonrotating-Stem Needle Valves, D Series, MS-01-42
0, 1, 18, 20, and 26 series integral
bonnet needle valve
Integral Bonnet Needle Valves, 0, 1, 18, 20, and 26 Series,
MS-01-164
TF series filter Filters, MS-01-92
T, X, FM, and FX series hose Hose and Flexible Tubing, MS-01-180